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Description

201004210001
21370

04/21/2010
12:01:44

COCORIS
DEBORAH W

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201405060001
35290

05/06/2014
11:17:39

COCORIS
DEBORAH W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202308290002
60420

08/29/2023
11:46:36

COCORIS
DEBORAH W

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

199803120000
86621

03/12/1998
12:17:04

COCORIS
DEBORAH W

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200204260001
94411

04/26/2002
11:59:00

COCORIS
DEBORAH W

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201804200001
34210

04/20/2018
03:41:21

COCORIS
DEBORAH W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200605020002
04400

05/02/2006
09:00:56

COCORIS
DEBORAH W

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


