Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= COCORIS DEBORAH W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004210001 21370	04/21/2010 12:01:44	COCORIS DEBORAH W		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201405060001 35290	05/06/2014 11:17:39	COCORIS DEBORAH W		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202308290002 60420	08/29/2023 11:46:36	COCORIS DEBORAH W		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
199803120000 86621	03/12/1998 12:17:04	COCORIS DEBORAH W		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200204260001 94411	04/26/2002 11:59:00	COCORIS DEBORAH W		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201804200001 34210	04/20/2018 03:41:21	COCORIS DEBORAH W		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200605020002 04400	05/02/2006 09:00:56	COCORIS DEBORAH W		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						